
Contacts for /Other Groups, Clubs, School Advisors, etc. 

Alumni Foundation Sally Higgins shiggins@higginsowens.com 

Ambassadors Kristen Hodges kristen.hodges@cms.k12.nc.us 

Band 
Whit Blount 

Amy Vaughn (parent) 
Christy Churchill 

charles.blount@cms.k12.nc.us  
amy.vaughn@live.com 

Christy.Churchill@duke-energy.com 

Chorus Nicole Turski 
Sharon Goretsky (parent) 

nicolee.turski@cms.k12.nc.us 
sharon.goretsky@gmail.com 

Custodian (Head) Lance Osborne lancel.osborne@cms.k12.nc.us 

Debate 

Jesse Covault jessa.covault@cms.k12.nc.us 

Debbie Rubenstein 
 

myerspark@flynnonline.com 
 

DECA Matt Speas matthew.speas@cms.k12.nc.us  

Dream Team Sivonne Stone sivonnek.stone@cms.k12.nc.us 

Guidance Dept. Sequoia Goodman sequoiaj.goodman@cms.k12.nc.us 

IB & IB PAC 
Allyson Daivs kathryn.davis@cms.k12.nc.us 

Ana Aceti ana.aceti@me.com 

Mustang Club 
Rick Lewis - Athletic Dir. richard.lewis@cms.k12.nc.us 

Alfred Hamilton – Pres. alfredh@carolina.rr.com 

National Honor Society 
Jessica Lee  jessica1.lee@cms.k12.nc.us 

Michelle Starnes michelle1.fernandez@cms.k12.nc.us 

Orchestra 
Felicia Sink 

Jayne Hunter (parent) 
Kim Martin (parent) 

feliciak.sink@cms.k12.nc.us 
jaynechunter@gmail.com 

kim.martin1867@gmail.com 
Prom Kelly Schwippert Kellya.schwippert@cms.k12.nc.us 

ROTC/PARKING First Sergeant Kelly L. Foye 
Major Hillabrandt 

kellyl.foye@cms.k12.nc.us 
jamesk.hillabrandt@cms.k12.nc.us 

Senior/Graduation 
Kelly Schwippert 
Annie Toth (grad) 

Monika Tubb (grad) 

Kellya.schwippert@cms.k12.nc.us 
anne.toth@cms.k12.nc.us 

monikal.tubb@cms.k12.nc.us 
 

Senior Exit Review Jessica Lee  jessica1.lee@cms.k12.nc.us 

SGA 
Katherine Cates – Staff 

Davis Hamilton – Co-Pres 
Katherine Hart-Co-Pres 

 katherine.cates@cms.k12.nc.us 
davis.hamilton2@gmail.com 

katherine.hart.01@gmail.com 
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SLT Justin Holt Justin.holt@cms.k12.nc.us  

Television (MPHS TV) Peter Keenan peter.keenan@cms.k12.nc.us 
Theatre Amanda Roberts Amandam.roberts@cms.k12.nc.us 

Yearbook/Hoofprint Meghan Ledford meganl.ledford@cms.k12.nc.us 
     

 


